
Symphony Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule UIL 2020

Tuesday Jan 7 (A) 3:15-5:00 PM
Thursday Jan 9 7:30-8:15 AM
Monday Jan 13 7:30-8:15 AM
Wednesday Jan 15 7:30-8:15 AM
Tuesday Jan 21 (B) 3:15-5:00 PM
Wednesday Jan 22 7:30-8:15 AM
Tuesday Jan 28 (A) 3:15-5:00 PM
Thursday Jan 30 7:30-8:15 AM
Monday Feb 3 7:30-8:15 AM
Wednesday Feb 5 7:30-8:15 AM
Monday Feb 10 (B) Orchestra Pre-UIL @ LHS Time TBD
Tuesday Feb 11 (A) 3:15-5:00 PM
Thursday Feb 13 7:30-8:15 AM
Tuesday Feb 18 (A) 3:15-5:00 PM
Thursday Feb 20 7:30-8:15 AM
Monday Feb 24 (A) 3:15-5:00 PM
Tues-Thurs Feb 25-27 Orchestra UIL date and time TBD


